2006 FORDHAM UNIVERSITY
WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY TIMES LIST

2006 FORDHAM TOP TIMES

(5 K)

Athlete

Jackie Prevete
Danica Dupuy
Melissa Salerno
Kathleen Reilly
Brigid Moriarty

Date
11/18
11/18
10/28
10/6
9/2

INDIVIDUAL TIMES (Place)

Bridget Carroll
Julia Castagna
Patricia Diaz
Caitlin Doherty
Danica Dupuy
Cathy McGlaughlin
Linda Michlik
Dana Mitchell
Brigid Moriarty
Kristin Pezzuti
Jackie Prevete
Kathleen Reilly
Melissa Salerno

Vanessa Spoto

SBU Invite (9/2)

Meet

ECAC Champ.
ECAC Champ.
A-10’s

METS

SBU Invite

21:34.01 (45th) --—--

23:10.04 (65th)

20:32.78 (29th)

Time
19:15.7
19:57.2
20:07.75
21:08
21:12.66

Ford. Inv. (9/9)

28:34 (155th)

24:14 (127th)

22:16 (80th)

21:12.66 (38th) ---

20:55 (43rd)

25:38 (141st)

19:36.63 (17th) -

20:32.13 (28th)

22:53.84 (60th)

21:44 (63rd)

23:02 (100th)

Ram Inv. (9/16)
22:19 (32nd)

(6K)

Athlete

Danica Dupuy
Jackie Prevete
Melissa Salerno
Bridget Carroll
Vanessa Spoto

29:17 (66th)

23:40 (47th)

25:10.2 (79th)

22:46 (39th)

24:01 (52nd)

23:20 (45th)

25:27.2 (84th)

25:41.8 (89th)

28:06.6 (101st)

Date
9/30
9/30
9/30
9/30
9/30

Colonial Int-Reg (9/30)
27:14.5 (100th)

Meet

Colonial Reg.
Colonial Reg.
Colonial Reg.
Colonial Reg.
Colonial Reg.

(6K)
METS (10/6)
21:43 (79th)

26:40 (112th)

19:59 (30th)
23:18 (98th)

19:51 (26th)
21:08 (67th)
20:16 (41st)

22:06 (86th)

Time

25:10.2
25:27.2
25:41.8
27:14.5
28:06.6

(4K)
SJU (10/15)
16:18.55 (8th)

19:42.12 (18th)

17:24.07 (14th)
16:19.37 (9th)
15:47.02 (7th)
15:38.38 (4th)

16:42.84 (10th)

A-10s (10/28)
22:09.85 (124th)

19:57.35 (64th)

21:46.60 (118th)
22:00.15 (123rd)
21:51.35 (119th)
20:07.75 (76th)

22:12.95 (127th)

ECAC (11/18)
22:29.0 (147th)

19:57.2 (45th)
22:41.2 (151st)
21:33.6 (116th)
19:15.7 (17th)
22:12.0 (141st)
20:30.8 (69th)

21:34.1 (117th)



