2006 FORDHAM UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY TIMES LIST

2006 FORDHAM TOP TIMES

(5 K)				(6K)			
Athlete	Date	Meet	Time	Athlete	Date	Meet	Time
Jackie Prevete	11/18	ECAC Champ.	19:15.7	Danica Dupuy	9/30	Colonial Reg.	25:10.2
Danica Dupuy	11/18	ECAC Champ.	19:57.2	Jackie Prevete	9/30	Colonial Reg.	25:27.2
Melissa Salerno	10/28	A-10's	20:07.75	Melissa Salerno	9/30	Colonial Reg.	25:41.8
Kathleen Reilly	10/6	METS	21:08	Bridget Carroll	9/30	Colonial Reg.	27:14.5
Brigid Moriarty	9/2	SBU Invite	21:12.66	Vanessa Spoto	9/30	Colonial Reg.	28:06.6

INDIVIDUAL TIMES (Place)

Bridget Corroll	SBU Invite (9/2)	Ford. Inv. (9/9)	Ram Inv. (9/16) 22:19 (32nd)	Colonial Int-Reg (9/30) 27:14.5 (100th)	(6K) METS (10/6)	(4K) SJU (10/15)	A-10s (10/28) 22:09.85 (124th)	ECAC (11/18) 22:29.0 (147th)
Bridget Carroll	21:34.01 (45th)		22:19 (32Hd)	27:14.5 (100111)	21:43 (79th)	16:18.55 (8th)	22:09.65 (12411)	22:29.0 (147111)
Julia Castagna	23:10.04 (65th)	28:34 (155th)	29:17 (66th)		26:40 (112th)	19:42.12 (18th)		
Patricia Diaz		24:14 (127th)	23:40 (47th)					
Caitlin Doherty		22:16 (80th)						
Danica Dupuy	20:32.78 (29th)	20:55 (43rd)		25:10.2 (79th)	19:59 (30th)		19:57.35 (64th)	19:57.2 (45th)
Cathy McGlaughlin			22:46 (39th)					
Linda Michlik			24:01 (52nd)					
Dana Mitchell					23:18 (98th)	17:24.07 (14th)		22:41.2 (151st)
Brigid Moriarty	21:12.66 (38th)							
Kristin Pezzuti		25:38 (141st)				16:19.37 (9th)	21:46.60 (118th)	21:33.6 (116th)
Jackie Prevete	19:36.63 (17th)			25:27.2 (84th)	19:51 (26th)	15:47.02 (7th)	22:00.15 (123rd)	19:15.7 (17th)
Kathleen Reilly					21:08 (67th)		21:51.35 (119th)	22:12.0 (141st)
Melissa Salerno	20:32.13 (28th)	21:44 (63rd)		25:41.8 (89th)	20:16 (41st)	15:38.38 (4th)	20:07.75 (76th)	20:30.8 (69th)
Vanessa Spoto	22:53.84 (60th)	23:02 (100th)	23:20 (45th)	28:06.6 (101st)	22:06 (86th)	16:42.84 (10th)	22:12.95 (127th)	21:34.1 (117th)